
Ar-We-Va, Westside
Audubon
Baxter
Bedford
BGM, Brooklyn
Bishop Garrigan, Algona
Boyer Valley, Dunlap
Calamus-Wheatland
CAM, Anita
Central City
Central, Elkader
Clarksville
Collins-Maxwell
Colo-Nesco
Coon Rapids-Bayard
Don Bosco, Gilbertville
Dunkerton
East Mills
East Union, Afton
Easton Valley
Edgewood-Colesburg
English Valleys, North English
Exira/Elk Horn-Kimballton
Fremont-Mills, Tabor
Gladbrook-Reinbeck
Glidden-Ralston
GMG, Garwin
Graettinger-Terril/Ruthven-Ayrshire
Grand View Christian
Griswold
Harris-Lake Park
HLV, Victor
Iowa Valley, Marengo
Janesville
Kee, Lansing
Kingsley-Pierson

Lamoni
Lenox
Lone Tree
Martensdale-St. Marys
Melcher-Dallas
Meskwaki Settlement
Midland, Wyoming
Montezuma
Moravia
Mormon Trail, Garden Grove
Murray
New London
Newell-Fonda
North Iowa, Buffalo Center
Northwood-Kensett
Riceville
River Valley, Correctionville
Rockford
Seymour
Siouxland Christian
Southeast Warren, Liberty Center
Springville
St. Edmond, Fort Dodge
St. Mary’s, Remsen
Stanton
Tri-County, Thornburg
Tripoli
Turkey Valley, Jackson Junction
Twin Cedars, Bussey
WACO, Wayland
West Bend-Mallard
West Central, Maynard
West Harrison, Mondamin
Winfield-Mt. Union
Woodbine
Woodward Academy
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District Assignments
EIGHT-PLAYER

DISTRICT #1
Ar-We-Va, Westside
Glidden-Ralston
Kingsley-Pierson
Newell-Fonda
River Valley, Correctionville
Siouxland Christian
St. Mary’s, Remsen

DISTRICT #3
Clarksville
Janesville
Riceville
Rockford
Tripoli
Turkey Valley, Jackson Junction
West Central, Maynard

DISTRICT #5
Calamus-Wheatland
Central City
Central, Elkader
Easton Valley
Edgewood-Colesburg
Kee, Lansing
Midland, Wyoming
Springville

DISTRICT #7
Baxter
BGM, Brooklyn
Grand View Christian
Melcher-Dallas
Montezuma
Twin Cedars, Bussey
Woodward Academy

DISTRICT #9
Bedford
East Mills
East Union, Afton
Fremont-Mills, Tabor
Griswold
Lenox
Stanton

DISTRICT #2
Bishop Garrigan, Algona
Graettinger-Terril/Ruthven-Ayrshire
Harris Lake-Park
North Iowa, Buffalo Center
Northwood-Kensett
St. Edmond, Fort Dodge
West Bend-Mallard

DISTRICT #4
Collins-Maxwell
Colo-Nesco
Don Bosco, Gilbertville
Dunkerton
Gladbrook-Reinbeck
GMG, Garwin
Meskwaki Settlement

DISTRICT #6
English Valleys, North English
HLV, Victor
Iowa Valley, Marengo
Lone Tree
New London
Tri-County, Thornburg
WACO, Wayland
Winfield-Mt. Union

DISTRICT #8
Lamoni
Martensdale-St. Marys
Moravia
Mormon Trail, Garden Grove
Murray
Seymour
Southeast Warren, Liberty Center

DISTRICT #10
Audubon
Boyer Valley, Dunlap
CAM, Anita
Coon Rapids-Bayard
Exira/Elk Horn-Kimballton
West Harrison, Mondamin
Woodbine
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